



2019 VSRC Day 2

Official Results

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 1: M-2x Heat 1 @ 08:00 AM							
1st	3	W. Albermarle A (#. 01)	05:30.10				
2nd	4	Albemarle A (#. 04)	05:38.59	2.6%	00:08.49	00:00:08.49	
3rd	2	Granby (#. 05)	06:09.71	12.0%	00:31.12	00:00:39.61	
4th	5	W. Albermarle B (G. Belling)	06:30.91	18.4%	00:21.20	00:01:00.81	
Race 2: M-2x Heat 2 @ 08:06 AM							
1st	3	Wakefield (#. 02)	05:58.20				
2nd	5	Albemarle B (A. Johnson)	06:00.12	0.5%	00:01.92	00:00:01.92	
3rd	4	Gar-Field (#. 03)	06:02.98	1.3%	00:02.86	00:00:04.78	
4th	2	Justice (#. 06)	06:32.17	9.5%	00:29.19	00:00:33.97	
Race 3: W-LT-2x Heat 1 @ 08:12 AM							
1st	3	Albemarle (#. 01)	06:47.40				
2nd	4	Forest Park (#. 04)	06:49.96	0.6%	00:02.56	00:00:02.56	
3rd	2	Fairfax (#. 05)	06:50.28	0.7%	00:00.32	00:00:02.88	
4th	5	Hylton (#. 08)	07:05.23	4.4%	00:14.95	00:00:17.83	
Race 4: W-LT-2x Heat 2 @ 08:18 AM							
1st	4	W. Albermarle (#. 03)	06:18.70				
2nd	3	Great Bridge (#. 02)	06:41.01	5.9%	00:22.31	00:00:22.31	
3rd	5	Granby (#. 07)	06:43.38	6.5%	00:02.37	00:00:24.68	
4th	2	Justice (#. 06)	06:58.92	10.6%	00:15.54	00:00:40.22	
Race 5: M-LT-4 Heat 1 @ 08:24 AM							
1st	3	Norfolk Acad (#. 01)	05:27.80				
2nd	5	TC Williams (N. Schuerhoff)	05:33.84	1.8%	00:06.04	00:00:06.04	
3rd	2	Langley (#. 06)	05:35.47	2.3%	00:01.63	00:00:07.67	
4th	4	Madison (#. 05)	05:44.67	5.1%	00:09.20	00:00:16.87	
5th	1	Cox (B. Michal)	05:57.54	9.1%	00:12.87	00:00:29.74	
Race 6: M-LT-4 Heat 2 @ 08:30 AM							
1st	4	Forest Park (#. 03)	05:53.80				
2nd	3	Wakefield (#. 02)	06:00.32	1.8%	00:06.52	00:00:06.52	
3rd	2	Great Bridge (#. 07)	06:01.94	2.3%	00:01.62	00:00:08.14	
4th	5	Granby (#. 08)	06:09.47	4.4%	00:07.53	00:00:15.67	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 7: W-JR-4 Heat 1 @ 08:36 AM							
1st	4	Yorktown (#. 06)	06:26.30				
2nd	3	W. Springfield (#. 01)	06:31.08	1.2%	00:04.78	00:00:04.78	
3rd	1	Visitation (#. 13)	06:44.39	4.7%	00:13.31	00:00:18.09	
4th	2	Fairfax (#. 07)	06:47.96	5.6%	00:03.57	00:00:21.66	
5th	5	Westfield (#. 12)	06:53.36	7.0%	00:05.40	00:00:27.06	
Race 8: W-JR-4 Heat 2 @ 08:42 AM							
1st	2	Episcopal (#. 08)	06:35.60				
2nd	4	Stone Bridge (#. 05)	06:38.77	0.8%	00:03.17	00:00:03.17	
3rd	3	Great Bridge (#. 02)	06:44.36	2.2%	00:05.59	00:00:08.76	
4th	5	Norfolk Acad (#. 11)	06:49.96	3.6%	00:05.60	00:00:14.36	
5th	1	Broad Run (#. 14)	07:07.51	8.1%	00:17.55	00:00:31.91	
Race 9: W-JR-4 Heat 3 @ 08:48 AM							
1st	3	Granby (#. 03)	06:41.90				
2nd	5	James River (#. 10)	06:44.97	0.8%	00:03.07	00:00:03.07	
3rd	2	Rock Ridge (#. 09)	06:47.22	1.3%	00:02.25	00:00:05.32	
4th	1	Sidwell (#. 15)	06:53.83	3.0%	00:06.61	00:00:11.93	
5th	4	L. Braddock (#. 04)	07:27.53	11.4%	00:33.70	00:00:45.63	
Race 10: M-JR-4 Heat 1 @ 08:54 AM							
1st	3	Stone Bridge (#. 01)	05:56.50				
2nd	1	Fairfax (C. Cho)	05:57.47	0.3%	00:00.97	00:00:00.97	
3rd	2	Westfield (#. 07)	06:07.72	3.1%	00:10.25	00:00:11.22	
4th	4	Granby (#. 06)	06:11.12	4.1%	00:03.40	00:00:14.62	
5th	5	James River (M. Franklin)	06:23.15	7.5%	00:12.03	00:00:26.65	
Race 11: M-JR-4 Heat 2 @ 09:00 AM							
1st	3	Oakton (#. 02)	06:06.60				
2nd	2	Great Bridge (#. 08)	06:08.75	0.6%	00:02.15	00:00:02.15	
3rd	4	Yorktown (#. 05)	06:29.56	6.3%	00:20.81	00:00:22.96	
4th	1	Norfolk Acad (P. Anthony)	06:32.90	7.2%	00:03.34	00:00:26.30	
5th	5	Mt. Vernon (N. Monteiro)	06:54.01	12.9%	00:21.11	00:00:47.41	
Race 12: M-JR-4 Heat 3 @ 09:06 AM							
1st	5	TC Williams (#. 10)	05:49.50				
2nd	3	Justice (#. 03)	06:03.69	4.1%	00:14.19	00:00:14.19	
3rd	4	W. Potomac (#. 04)	06:04.85	4.4%	00:01.16	00:00:15.35	
4th	2	Broad Run (#. 09)	06:19.43	8.6%	00:14.58	00:00:29.93	
Race 13: W-2-8 Heat 1 @ 09:12 AM							
1st	3	McLean (#. 01)	05:47.30				
2nd	1	Visitation (#. 13)	06:01.05	4.0%	00:13.75	00:00:13.75	
3rd	4	Woodbridge (#. 06)	06:09.62	6.4%	00:08.57	00:00:22.32	
4th	2	Madison (#. 07)	06:20.95	9.7%	00:11.33	00:00:33.65	
5th	5	Briar Woods (#. 12)	07:16.52	25.7%	00:55.57	00:01:29.22	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 14: W-2-8 Heat 2 @ 09:18 AM							
1st	3	TC Williams (#. 02)	05:57.10				
2nd	4	Woodson (#. 05)	06:10.94	3.9%	00:13.84	00:00:13.84	
3rd	2	Yorktown (#. 08)	06:12.95	4.4%	00:02.01	00:00:15.85	
4th	5	Robinson (#. 11)	06:34.55	10.5%	00:21.60	00:00:37.45	
Race 15: W-2-8 Heat 3 @ 09:24 AM							
1st	4	W-L (#. 04)	05:56.40				
2nd	3	Oakton (#. 03)	06:01.81	1.5%	00:05.41	00:00:05.41	
3rd	2	Jefferson (#. 09)	06:13.00	4.7%	00:11.19	00:00:16.60	
4th	5	Colgan (#. 10)	06:17.83	6.0%	00:04.83	00:00:21.43	
Race 16: M-2-8 Heat 1 @ 09:30 AM							
1st	3	McLean (#. 01)	05:06.80				
2nd	4	Jefferson (#. 04)	05:15.60	2.9%	00:08.80	00:00:08.80	
3rd	2	Robinson (#. 05)	05:18.62	3.9%	00:03.02	00:00:11.82	
4th	1	W-L (#. 09)	05:18.90	3.9%	00:00.28	00:00:12.10	
5th	5	Yorktown (#. 08)	05:36.66	9.7%	00:17.76	00:00:29.86	
Race 17: M-2-8 Heat 2 @ 09:36 AM							
1st	3	Oakton (#. 02)	05:18.40				
2nd	4	Madison (#. 03)	05:22.21	1.2%	00:03.81	00:00:03.81	
3rd	2	Woodbridge (#. 06)	05:24.85	2.0%	00:02.64	00:00:06.45	
4th	5	W. Springfield (#. 07)	05:34.38	5.0%	00:09.53	00:00:15.98	
5th	1	Colgan (#. 10)	05:35.35	5.3%	00:00.97	00:00:16.95	
6th	6	Briar Woods (#. 11)	06:33.76	23.7%	00:58.41	00:01:15.36	
Race 18: W-1-4 Heat 1 @ 09:42 AM							
1st	4	Episcopal (#. 06)	06:18.30				
2nd	3	W. Springfield (#. 01)	06:27.36	2.4%	00:09.06	00:00:09.06	
3rd	1	Westfield (#. 14)	06:39.29	5.5%	00:11.93	00:00:20.99	
4th	5	Granby (#. 13)	06:44.60	7.0%	00:05.31	00:00:26.30	
5th	2	Briar Woods (#. 08)	06:46.18	7.4%	00:01.58	00:00:27.88	
6th	6	L. Braddock (#. 19)	07:21.62	16.7%	00:35.44	00:01:03.32	
Race 19: W-1-4 Heat 2 @ 09:48 AM							
1st	2	Norfolk Acad (#. 09)	06:22.40				
2nd	3	Great Bridge (#. 02)	06:23.20	0.2%	00:00.80	00:00:00.80	
3rd	5	James River (#. 12)	06:30.96	2.2%	00:07.76	00:00:08.56	
4th	4	South County (#. 05)	06:42.73	5.3%	00:11.77	00:00:20.33	
5th	1	Broad Run (#. 15)	07:04.60	11.0%	00:21.87	00:00:42.20	
6th	6	Hylton (#. 18)	07:57.66	24.9%	00:53.06	00:01:35.26	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 20: W-1-4 Heat 3 @ 09:54 AM							
1st	4	Wakefield (#. 04)	06:27.60				
2nd	3	Langley (#. 03)	06:28.07	0.1%	00:00.47	00:00:00.47	
3rd	2	Rock Ridge (#. 10)	06:34.49	1.8%	00:06.42	00:00:06.89	
4th	5	W. Potomac (#. 11)	06:43.89	4.2%	00:09.40	00:00:16.29	
5th	6	Sidwell (#. 17)	07:01.03	8.6%	00:17.14	00:00:33.43	
6th	1	Mt. Vernon (#. 16)	07:50.02	21.3%	00:48.99	00:01:22.42	
Race 21: M-1-4 Heat 1 @ 10:00 AM							
1st	2	Forest Park (#. 07)	05:37.70				
2nd	3	Woodson (#. 01)	05:41.36	1.1%	00:03.66	00:00:03.66	
3rd	4	Norfolk Acad (#. 06)	05:53.90	4.8%	00:12.54	00:00:16.20	
4th	1	Briar Woods (#. 14)	06:10.48	9.7%	00:16.58	00:00:32.78	
5th	5	Langley (#. 13)	06:51.10	21.7%	00:40.62	00:01:13.40	
Race 22: M-1-4 Heat 2 @ 10:06 AM							
1st	4	Mathews (#. 05)	05:37.70				
2nd	2	Stone Bridge (#. 08)	05:43.02	1.6%	00:05.32	00:00:05.32	
3rd	3	Broad Run (#. 02)	05:44.74	2.1%	00:01.72	00:00:07.04	
4th	5	Wakefield (#. 12)	06:00.83	6.8%	00:16.09	00:00:23.13	
5th	6	Madison (A. Basiouny)	06:19.32	12.3%	00:18.49	00:00:41.62	
6th	1	Rock Ridge (#. 15)	06:21.28	12.9%	00:01.96	00:00:43.58	
Race 23: M-1-4 Heat 3 @ 10:12 AM							
1st	4	L. Braddock (#. 04)	05:42.10				
2nd	2	TC Williams (#. 09)	05:42.36	0.1%	00:00.26	00:00:00.26	
3rd	5	W. Potomac (#. 11)	05:43.30	0.4%	00:00.94	00:00:01.20	
4th	3	Fairfax (#. 03)	05:48.73	1.9%	00:05.43	00:00:06.63	
5th	6	1st Colonial (#. 17)	06:15.64	9.8%	00:26.91	00:00:33.54	
6th	1	Westfield (#. 16)	06:28.75	13.6%	00:13.11	00:00:46.65	
Race 24: W-1-8 Heat 1 @ 10:18 AM							
1st	4	W-L (#. 06)	05:27.90				
2nd	3	McLean (#. 01)	05:30.93	0.9%	00:03.03	00:00:03.03	
3rd	2	Woodson (#. 07)	05:36.36	2.6%	00:05.43	00:00:08.46	
4th	5	Visitation (#. 12)	05:41.75	4.2%	00:05.39	00:00:13.85	
5th	1	Woodbridge (#. 13)	05:53.11	7.7%	00:11.36	00:00:25.21	
Race 25: W-1-8 Heat 2 @ 10:24 AM							
1st	3	Colgan (#. 02)	05:38.40				
2nd	4	TC Williams (#. 05)	05:42.93	1.3%	00:04.53	00:00:04.53	
3rd	2	Robinson (#. 08)	05:47.62	2.7%	00:04.69	00:00:09.22	
4th	5	Madison (#. 11)	05:52.42	4.1%	00:04.80	00:00:14.02	
5th	1	Briar Woods (#. 14)	06:00.38	6.5%	00:07.96	00:00:21.98	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 26: W-1-8 Heat 3 @ 10:30 AM							
1st	4	Yorktown (#. 04)	05:34.90				
2nd	3	Oakton (#. 03)	05:37.03	0.6%	00:02.13	00:00:02.13	
3rd	2	Jefferson (#. 09)	05:49.86	4.5%	00:12.83	00:00:14.96	
4th	6	Sidwell (#. 16)	05:52.30	5.2%	00:02.44	00:00:17.40	
5th	5	L. Braddock (#. 10)	05:54.42	5.8%	00:02.12	00:00:19.52	
6th	1	Norfolk Acad (#. 15)	06:24.28	14.7%	00:29.86	00:00:49.38	
Race 27: M-1-8 Heat 1 @ 10:36 AM							
1st	3	McLean (#. 01)	04:49.60				
2nd	4	Jefferson (#. 04)	04:53.39	1.3%	00:03.79	00:00:03.79	
3rd	5	Yorktown (#. 08)	04:53.77	1.4%	00:00.38	00:00:04.17	
4th	2	Oakton (#. 05)	04:54.17	1.6%	00:00.40	00:00:04.57	
5th	6	Mt. Vernon (#. 12)	05:13.37	8.2%	00:19.20	00:00:23.77	
6th	1	Briar Woods (#. 09)	05:16.69	9.4%	00:03.32	00:00:27.09	
Race 28: M-1-8 Heat 2 @ 10:42 AM							
1st	5	Woodbridge (#. 07)	04:56.30				
2nd	3	Madison (#. 02)	04:58.12	0.6%	00:01.82	00:00:01.82	
3rd	4	W-L (#. 03)	05:00.18	1.3%	00:02.06	00:00:03.88	
4th	1	Robinson (#. 10)	05:01.62	1.8%	00:01.44	00:00:05.32	
5th	2	Langley (#. 06)	05:03.90	2.6%	00:02.28	00:00:07.60	
6th	6	W. Springfield (#. 11)	05:21.82	8.6%	00:17.92	00:00:25.52	
Race 29: W-LT-4 Final @ 11:48 AM							
1st	3	Langley (#. 01)	06:36.30				
2nd	4	Woodson (#. 02)	06:43.58	1.8%	00:07.28	00:00:07.28	
3rd	5	Westfield (#. 04)	06:44.34	2.0%	00:00.76	00:00:08.04	
4th	2	Norfolk Acad (#. 03)	07:07.04	7.8%	00:22.70	00:00:30.74	
Race 30: W-1-4x Final @ 11:54 AM							
1st	3	W. Albermarle A (#. 01)	05:48.00				
2nd	5	Mathews (#. 04)	05:54.70	1.9%	00:06.70	00:00:06.70	
3rd	2	Forest Park (#. 03)	05:55.78	2.2%	00:01.08	00:00:07.78	
4th	6	W. Albermarle C (-. Lightweight)	06:04.31	4.7%	00:08.53	00:00:16.31	
5th	4	Albermarle (#. 02)	06:14.86	7.7%	00:10.55	00:00:26.86	
6th	1	W. Albermarle B (S. Brown)	06:16.97	8.3%	00:02.11	00:00:28.97	
Race 31: M-1-4x Final @ 12:00 PM							
1st	3	W. Albermarle (#. 01)	05:15.60				
2nd	4	South County (#. 02)	05:18.61	1.0%	00:03.01	00:00:03.01	
3rd	6	Justice (#. 06)	05:45.86	9.6%	00:27.25	00:00:30.26	
4th	2	Hylton (#. 03)	05:52.96	11.8%	00:07.10	00:00:37.36	
5th	5	Gar-Field (#. 04)	06:03.67	15.2%	00:10.71	00:00:48.07	
6th	1	Potomac (#. 05)	06:13.27	18.3%	00:09.60	00:00:57.67	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 32: W- 1x Final @ 12:06 PM							
1st	3	Grassfield (#. 01)	07:05.80				
2nd	4	Justice (#. 02)	07:09.53	0.9%	00:03.73	00:00:03.73	
3rd	2	Granby (#. 03)	08:50.70	24.6%	01:41.17	00:01:44.90	
Race 33: M-1x Final @ 12:12 PM							
1st	3	Great Bridge (#. 01)	06:14.60				
2nd	4	Hylton (#. 02)	06:33.15	5.0%	00:18.55	00:00:18.55	
3rd	2	Sullivan (#. 03)	06:39.40	6.6%	00:06.25	00:00:24.80	
4th	1	Great Bridge (A. Pomeranz)	06:45.99	8.4%	00:06.59	00:00:31.39	
5th	5	Stone Bridge (#. 04)	06:50.81	9.7%	00:04.82	00:00:36.21	
Race 34: W-JR-1x Final @ 12:18 PM							
1st	5	Staunton (S. Strong)	07:07.10				
2nd	3	Gar-Field (W. 01)	07:19.69	2.9%	00:12.59	00:00:12.59	
3rd	2	James River (-. Lightweight)	07:48.06	9.6%	00:28.37	00:00:40.96	
4th	4	W. Albermarle (W. 02)	07:52.01	10.5%	00:03.95	00:00:44.91	
Race 35: M-JR-1x Final @ 12:24 PM							
1st	3	Mathews (#. 01)	06:39.10				
2nd	5	Hylton (-. Lightweight)	06:44.61	1.4%	00:05.51	00:00:05.51	
3rd	4	W. Albermarle (#. 02)	06:53.11	3.5%	00:08.50	00:00:14.01	
4th	2	Flint Hill (L. McDuffie)	07:20.89	10.5%	00:27.78	00:00:41.79	
Race 36: W-JR-2x Final @ 12:30 PM							
1st	3	TC Williams (#. 01)	06:40.50				
2nd	1	W. Albermarle (#. 05)	06:43.05	0.6%	00:02.55	00:00:02.55	
3rd	4	Battlefield (#. 02)	06:59.80	4.8%	00:16.75	00:00:19.30	
4th	2	Justice (#. 03)	07:01.06	5.1%	00:01.26	00:00:20.56	
5th	6	Mt. Vernon (#. 06)	07:22.16	10.4%	00:21.10	00:00:41.66	
6th	5	Forest Park (#. 04)	07:39.53	14.7%	00:17.37	00:00:59.03	
Race 37: M- JR- 2x Final @ 12:36 PM							
1st	3	Albemarle (#. 01)	05:36.70				
2nd	4	W. Albermarle A (#. 03)	05:39.54	0.8%	00:02.84	00:00:02.84	
3rd	2	James River (#. 04)	05:45.39	2.6%	00:05.85	00:00:08.69	
4th	6	W. Albermarle B (S. Montiel)	06:03.23	7.9%	00:17.84	00:00:26.53	
5th	5	Hylton (#. 05)	06:09.49	9.7%	00:06.26	00:00:32.79	
6th	1	Potomac (G. Fore)	06:13.72	11.0%	00:04.23	00:00:37.02	
Race 38: W-JR-4x Final @ 12:42 PM							
1st	2	Albemarle (#. 03)	05:55.70				
2nd	3	W. Albermarle A (#. 01)	06:15.61	5.6%	00:19.91	00:00:19.91	
3rd	1	W. Albermarle B (M. Byrne)	06:37.74	11.8%	00:22.13	00:00:42.04	
4th	5	Justice (#. 04)	06:39.44	12.3%	00:01.70	00:00:43.74	
5th	4	Gar-Field (#. 02)	07:28.58	26.1%	00:49.14	00:01:32.88	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 39: M-JR-4x Final @ 12:48 PM							
1st	3	W. Albermarle (#. 01)	05:26.60				
2nd	2	Albemarle (#. 03)	05:49.92	7.1%	00:23.32	00:00:23.32	
3rd	4	Gar-Field (#. 02)	06:33.52	20.5%	00:43.60	00:01:06.92	
Race 40: W- 2x Final @ 12:54 PM							
1st	3	Albemarle (#. 01)	06:10.10				
2nd	2	W. Albermarle (#. 03)	06:20.17	2.7%	00:10.07	00:00:10.07	
3rd	4	James River (#. 02)	06:25.44	4.1%	00:05.27	00:00:15.34	
4th	1	Wakefield (#. 05)	06:35.89	7.0%	00:10.45	00:00:25.79	
5th	6	Hylton (#. 06)	06:45.83	9.7%	00:09.94	00:00:35.73	
6th	5	Great Bridge (#. 04)	07:06.74	15.3%	00:20.91	00:00:56.64	
Race 41: M-2x Final @ 01:00 PM							
1st	3	W. Albermarle A (#. 01)	05:39.80				
2nd	5	Albemarle A (#. 04)	05:44.35	1.3%	00:04.55	00:00:04.55	
3rd	4	Wakefield (#. 02)	05:48.64	2.6%	00:04.29	00:00:08.84	
4th	2	Albemarle B (A. Johnson)	05:53.02	3.9%	00:04.38	00:00:13.22	
5th	6	Gar-Field (#. 03)	05:58.73	5.6%	00:05.71	00:00:18.93	
6th	1	Granby (#. 05)	06:33.76	15.9%	00:35.03	00:00:53.96	
Race 42: W-JR-4 Final @ 01:06 PM							
1st	4	Yorktown (#. 06)	06:23.50				
2nd	6	Stone Bridge (#. 05)	06:24.46	0.3%	00:00.96	00:00:00.96	
3rd	2	W. Springfield (#. 01)	06:33.53	2.6%	00:09.07	00:00:10.03	
4th	5	Granby (#. 03)	06:35.26	3.1%	00:01.73	00:00:11.76	
5th	3	Episcopal (#. 08)	06:45.84	5.8%	00:10.58	00:00:22.34	
6th	1	James River (#. 10)	07:03.22	10.4%	00:17.38	00:00:39.72	
Race 43: M-JR-4 Final @ 01:12 PM							
1st	5	TC Williams (#. 10)	05:43.70				
2nd	6	Great Bridge (#. 08)	05:45.70	0.6%	00:02.00	00:00:02.00	
3rd	3	Oakton (#. 02)	05:50.42	2.0%	00:04.72	00:00:06.72	
4th	4	Stone Bridge (#. 01)	05:59.88	4.7%	00:09.46	00:00:16.18	
5th	1	Justice (#. 03)	06:00.32	4.8%	00:00.44	00:00:16.62	
6th	2	Fairfax (C. Cho)	06:05.40	6.3%	00:05.08	00:00:21.70	
Race 44: W-LT-2x Final @ 01:18 PM							
1st	3	Albemarle (#. 01)	06:32.50				
2nd	4	W. Albermarle (#. 03)	06:34.15	0.4%	00:01.65	00:00:01.65	
3rd	2	Great Bridge (#. 02)	06:41.93	2.4%	00:07.78	00:00:09.43	
4th	1	Fairfax (#. 05)	06:51.54	4.9%	00:09.61	00:00:19.04	
5th	5	Forest Park (#. 04)	06:54.79	5.7%	00:03.25	00:00:22.29	
6th	6	Granby (#. 07)	07:08.22	9.1%	00:13.43	00:00:35.72	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 45: M-LT-4 Final @ 01:24 PM							
1st	3	Norfolk Acad (#. 01)	05:32.20				
2nd	6	Great Bridge (#. 07)	05:37.45	1.6%	00:05.25	00:00:05.25	
3rd	2	Wakefield (#. 02)	05:40.74	2.6%	00:03.29	00:00:08.54	
4th	4	Forest Park (#. 03)	05:44.01	3.6%	00:03.27	00:00:11.81	
5th	5	TC Williams (N. Schuerhoff)	05:46.15	4.2%	00:02.14	00:00:13.95	
6th	1	Langley (#. 06)	05:50.49	5.5%	00:04.34	00:00:18.29	
Race 46: W-2-8 Final @ 01:30 PM							
1st	4	McLean (#. 01)	05:35.60				
2nd	3	TC Williams (#. 02)	05:39.73	1.2%	00:04.13	00:00:04.13	
3rd	1	Oakton (#. 03)	05:48.33	3.8%	00:08.60	00:00:12.73	
4th	5	W-L (#. 04)	05:50.01	4.3%	00:01.68	00:00:14.41	
5th	6	Woodson (#. 05)	05:57.75	6.6%	00:07.74	00:00:22.15	
6th	2	Visitation (#. 13)	06:00.36	7.4%	00:02.61	00:00:24.76	
Race 47: M-2-8 Final @ 01:36 PM							
1st	3	McLean (#. 01)	04:50.50				
2nd	5	Jefferson (#. 04)	05:00.10	3.3%	00:09.60	00:00:09.60	
3rd	2	Madison (#. 03)	05:01.37	3.7%	00:01.27	00:00:10.87	
4th	4	Oakton (#. 02)	05:02.38	4.1%	00:01.01	00:00:11.88	
5th	1	Robinson (#. 05)	05:11.99	7.4%	00:09.61	00:00:21.49	
6th	6	Woodbridge (#. 06)	05:12.30	7.5%	00:00.31	00:00:21.80	
Race 48: W-1-4 Petite Final @ 01:42 PM							
1st	3	James River (#. 12)	06:25.20				
2nd	5	Rock Ridge (#. 10)	06:28.37	0.8%	00:03.17	00:00:03.17	
3rd	1	W. Potomac (#. 11)	06:30.50	1.4%	00:02.13	00:00:05.30	
4th	4	Westfield (#. 14)	06:32.41	1.9%	00:01.91	00:00:07.21	
5th	6	South County (#. 05)	06:36.02	2.8%	00:03.61	00:00:10.82	
6th	2	Granby (#. 13)	06:46.45	5.5%	00:10.43	00:00:21.25	
Race 49: W-1-4 Final @ 01:48 PM							
1st	2	W. Springfield (#. 01)	05:56.00				
2nd	6	Great Bridge (#. 02)	05:59.68	1.0%	00:03.68	00:00:03.68	
3rd	3	Norfolk Acad (#. 09)	06:01.28	1.5%	00:01.60	00:00:05.28	
4th	1	Langley (#. 03)	06:02.43	1.8%	00:01.15	00:00:06.43	
5th	5	Wakefield (#. 04)	06:05.62	2.7%	00:03.19	00:00:09.62	
6th	4	Episcopal (#. 06)	06:11.02	4.2%	00:05.40	00:00:15.02	
Race 50: M-1-4 Petite Final @ 01:54 PM							
1st	3	Broad Run (#. 02)	05:33.10				
2nd	1	Fairfax (#. 03)	05:35.28	0.7%	00:02.18	00:00:02.18	
3rd	4	Norfolk Acad (#. 06)	05:38.10	1.5%	00:02.82	00:00:05.00	
4th	5	W. Potomac (#. 11)	05:41.43	2.5%	00:03.33	00:00:08.33	
5th	6	Wakefield (#. 12)	05:46.99	4.2%	00:05.56	00:00:13.89	
6th	2	Briar Woods (#. 14)	05:58.43	7.6%	00:11.44	00:00:25.33	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 51: M-1-4 Final @ 02:00 PM							
1st	4	Forest Park (#. 07)	05:20.90				
2nd	2	Woodson (#. 01)	05:25.99	1.6%	00:05.09	00:00:05.09	
3rd	5	L. Braddock (#. 04)	05:29.49	2.7%	00:03.50	00:00:08.59	
4th	3	Mathews (#. 05)	05:29.79	2.8%	00:00.30	00:00:08.89	
5th	1	TC Williams (#. 09)	05:36.28	4.8%	00:06.49	00:00:15.38	
6th	6	Stone Bridge (#. 08)	05:44.43	7.3%	00:08.15	00:00:23.53	
Race 52: W-1-8 Petite Final @ 02:06 PM							
1st	4	Woodson (#. 07)	05:34.10				
2nd	2	Visitation (#. 12)	05:34.62	0.2%	00:00.52	00:00:00.52	
3rd	3	Robinson (#. 08)	05:41.70	2.3%	00:07.08	00:00:07.60	
4th	6	Madison (#. 11)	05:46.47	3.7%	00:04.77	00:00:12.37	
5th	5	Jefferson (#. 09)	05:48.27	4.2%	00:01.80	00:00:14.17	
6th	1	Sidwell (#. 16)	06:00.24	7.8%	00:11.97	00:00:26.14	
Race 53: W-1-8 Final @ 02:12 PM							
1st	4	W-L (#. 06)	05:22.00				
2nd	2	McLean (#. 01)	05:24.44	0.8%	00:02.44	00:00:02.44	
3rd	3	Colgan (#. 02)	05:26.26	1.3%	00:01.82	00:00:04.26	
4th	1	Oakton (#. 03)	05:27.91	1.8%	00:01.65	00:00:05.91	
5th	5	Yorktown (#. 04)	05:28.80	2.1%	00:00.89	00:00:06.80	
6th	6	TC Williams (#. 05)	05:37.39	4.8%	00:08.59	00:00:15.39	
Race 54: M-1-8 Petite Final @ 02:18 PM							
1st	3	Oakton (#. 05)	04:51.00				
2nd	2	Langley (#. 06)	04:59.23	2.8%	00:08.23	00:00:08.23	
3rd	4	Robinson (#. 10)	04:59.29	2.8%	00:00.06	00:00:08.29	
4th	6	W. Springfield (#. 11)	05:09.48	6.4%	00:10.19	00:00:18.48	
5th	5	Mt. Vernon (#. 12)	05:10.97	6.9%	00:01.49	00:00:19.97	
6th	1	Briar Woods (#. 09)	05:13.92	7.9%	00:02.95	00:00:22.92	
Race 55: M-1-8 Final @ 02:24 PM							
1st	3	McLean (#. 01)	04:43.10				
2nd	2	Madison (#. 02)	04:48.03	1.7%	00:04.93	00:00:04.93	
3rd	1	Yorktown (#. 08)	04:48.77	2.0%	00:00.74	00:00:05.67	
4th	5	Jefferson (#. 04)	04:49.06	2.1%	00:00.29	00:00:05.96	
5th	4	Woodbridge (#. 07)	04:53.63	3.7%	00:04.57	00:00:10.53	
6th	6	W-L (#. 03)	04:54.57	4.1%	00:00.94	00:00:11.47	